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TRIBAL ADVISORY COMMITTEE

COMMITTEE MEMBER LOCATION CONTACT EMAIL
Larry Bennett DOC larry.w.bennett@doc.oregon.gov
Daryl Borello DOC daryl.r.borello@doc.oregon.gov
Vanessa Pence Cowcreek vanessa.pence@cowcreek-nsn.gov
Christy Sanford Cowcreek christy.sanford@cowcreek-nsn.gov
Gail Hatcher Klamath gail.hatcher@klamathtribes.com
Jeannie McNair Klamath jeannie.mcnair@klamathtribes.com
Coline Benson Coos coline.benson@sos.oregon.gov
Shawna Gavin Umatilla shawnaGavin@ctuir.org
Michael R Johnson Umatilla asakii6é17@gmail.com
Bonnie Peterson Siletz BonnieP@ctsi.nsn.us

Devery Saluskin Klamath  devery.saluskin@klamathtribalhealth.org




